Skills to Advance - Education and Training Board Contact People

Contact Name: Contact No: | Email Address: ETB Address:

047 84900 Cavan and Monaghan ETB, Market Street,
Cavan and Monaghan ETB Eileen Roddy 087 414 3659 eileenroddy@cmetb.ie Monaghan
CDETB, Colaiste Dhulaigh, Briarfield Villas,
City of Dublin ETB Brenda O'Mara 087 253 9380 brenda.omara@cdetb.ie Kilbarrack, Dublin 5
CDETB, Colaiste Dhulaigh, Briarfield Villas,
City of Dublin ETB Margaret Corbett 087 780 5363 margaret.corbett@cdetb.ie Kilbarrack, Dublin 5
Cork Education and Training Centre, 21
Cork ETB Valerie Cowman 021 485 6214 valerie.cowman@corktrainingcentre.ie  Lavitts Quay, Cork
Letterkenny Training Centre, Ballyraine
Donegal ETB Dearbhla Kelly 086 601 6131 dearbhlakelly@donegaletb.ie Industrial Estate, Letterkenny, Co. Donegal
Letterkenny Training Centre, Ballyraine
Donegal ETB Lorraine Murray 087 932 0353 lorrainemurray@donegaletb.ie Industrial Estate, Letterkenny, Co. Donegal
01 816 7400 DDLETB Head Office, No.1 Tuansgate,
Dublin and Dun Laoghaire ETB ~ Sharon McCarthy 087 992 8918 sharonmccarthy@ddletb.ie Belgard Square East, Tallaght, Dublin 24
091 706 232 GRETB Head Office, An Coilear Ban, Baile
Galway and Roscommon ETB Eithne Nic Dhonnchadha 087 9808987  eithne.nicdhonnchadha@gretb.ie Atha an Ri, Co. Galway
GRETB Head Office, An Coiléar Ban, Baile
Galway and Roscommon ETB Marie Devane 091 706 293 marie.devane@gretb.ie Atha an Ri, Co. Galway
066 719 3900 Kerry ETB, Centrepoint, John Joe Sheehy
Kerry ETB Sharon Browne 086 796 9628  sbrowne@kerryetb.ie Road, Tralee, Co. Kerry
KWETB Administrative Offices, Aras Chill
Kildare and Wicklow ETB Eileen Cullen 087 220 5849 eileencullen@kwetb.ie Dara, Devoy Park, Naas, Co. Kildare
056 781 3014 Community Education Service, Lower New
Kilkenny and Carlow ETB Mary Prior Butler 087 981 4044 mary.priorbutler@kkadulted.ie Street, Kilkenny
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057 867 1310 LOETB Administrative Offices, Ridge Road,
Laois and Offaly ETB Jolene Hall 085 253 9167 jhall@loetb.ie Portlaoise, Co. Laois
FET Admin. Office, FET Centre, Kilmallock Rd.
Limerick and Clare ETB Patricia Haugh 086 029 6176 patricia.haugh@lcetb.ie Campus, Kilmallock Road, Limerick City
Longford Westmeath ETB, Marlinstown
Longford and Westmeath ETB ~ Tom Grennan 090 642 2421 tgrennan.atc@lwetb.ie Business Park, Mullingar, Co. Westmeath
LMETB, Chapel St, Dundalk, Co. Louth /
Louth and Meath ETB Aisling Sheridan 042 933 4047 asheridan@lmetb.ie LMETB, Abbey Rd, Navan, Co. Meath
LMETB, Chapel St, Dundalk, Co. Louth /
Louth and Meath ETB Aocife McDaid amcdaid@lmetb.ie LMETB, Abbey Rd, Navan, Co. Meath
071-9159500 MSLETB Training Centre, Ballytivhan,
Mayo, Sligo and Leitrim ETB Anthony Quinn 096-24017 skillstoadvance@msletb.ie Co. Sligo
0504 20385 Tipperary ETB FET Centre, Archerstown
Tipperary ETB James Heffernan 086 8418920  jamesheffernan@tipperaryetb.ie Industrial Estate, Thurles, Co. Tipperary

Tipperary ETB FET Centre, Archerstown
Tipperary ETB Matthew Ryan 052 613 4337 matthewryan@tipperaryetb.ie Industrial Estate, Thurles, Co. Tipperary

WWETB Training Centre, Waterford Industrial
\¥aterford and Wexford ETB Eamonn McGettigan 051 301 500 eamonnmcgettigan@wwetb.ie Park, Cork Road, Waterford, X91 PX02
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